2017 Ninja ZX-10R ABS KRT Edition Kavasak:

PARTS DIAGRAM
Cowling

F2871

——56001A

Lowers

(55028/A) (SGF /SHF )

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2017 Ninja ZX-10R ABS KRT Edition

PARTS LIST
Cowling

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 130)
BRACKET,METER (Ref # 11057)
COVER,MIRROR,LH (Ref # 14093)
COVER,MIRROR,RH (Ref # 14093A)
WINDSHIELD (Ref # 39154)

PAD (Ref # 39156)

PAD,15X20X0.2 (Ref # 39156A)

PAD (Ref # 39156B)

COWLING,RAM AIR (Ref # 55028B)
COWLING,FR,CNT (Ref # 55028C)
COWLING,UPP,L.GREEN (Ref # 55057)
MIRROR-ASSY,LH (Ref # 56001)
MIRROR-ASSY,RH (Ref # 56001A)
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X20 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X22 (Ref # 92154B)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X16 (Ref # 92172)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172A)
SCREW-PAN-CROS,4X10 (Ref # 92172B)
WASHER,NYLONE,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)

PART NUMBER

130BA0612
11057-0072
14093-0343
14093-0344
39154-0351
39156-0292
39156-1784
39156-2105
55028-0573
55028-0578

55057-5096-777

56001-0322
56001-0323
92015-1757
92039-0068
92154-0209
92154-0210
92154-1724
92172-0175
92172-0335
92172-0871
92200-0006

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

DN NN D NN OO D R A A AN m A A AW



