

2017 Ninja ZX-10R ABS KRT Edition

Kawasaki
Let the Good Times Roll®

PARTS LIST

Cowling

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 130)	130BA0612	3
BRACKET,METER (Ref # 11057)	11057-0072	1
COVER,MIRROR,LH (Ref # 14093)	14093-0343	1
COVER,MIRROR,RH (Ref # 14093A)	14093-0344	1
WINDSHIELD (Ref # 39154)	39154-0351	1
PAD (Ref # 39156)	39156-0292	1
PAD,15X20X0.2 (Ref # 39156A)	39156-1784	8
PAD (Ref # 39156B)	39156-2105	2
COWLING,RAM AIR (Ref # 55028B)	55028-0573	1
COWLING,FR,CNT (Ref # 55028C)	55028-0578	1
COWLING,UPP,L.GREEN (Ref # 55057)	55057-5096-777	1
MIRROR-ASSY,LH (Ref # 56001)	56001-0322	1
MIRROR-ASSY,RH (Ref # 56001A)	56001-0323	1
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1757	4
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0068	8
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0209	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X20 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-0210	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X22 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-1724	4
SCREW,TAPPING,5X16 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0175	2
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172A)	92172-0335	7
SCREW-PAN-CROS,4X10 (Ref # 92172B)	92172-0871	2
WASHER,NYLON,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0006	4